
Full Names & Surname New License Review Date Category of 

License

E-mail Address Province Accredited 

Professional 

Body

1 Piers Micheal Marsden 24/01/2018 24 January 2021 Senior pmarsden@matusonassociates.co.za Gauteng
SAICA

2 Neill Michael Hobbs 16/02/2018 16 February 2021 Senior neillh@hobbsinc.co.za

razm@hobbsinc.co.za

Western Cape
SAICA

3 Pierre De Villiers Berrange 30/01/2018 01 February 2021 Senior pierre@b-inc.co.za

taryn@b-inc.co.za

Kwa-Zulu Natal
KZNLS

4 Johan-Louis Klopper 23/02/2018 23 February 2021 Senior louis@coronado.co.za Kwa-Zulu Natal
SAIBA

5 John Francis Evans 20/02/2018 22 February 2021 Senior johnevans@rsadvisors.co.za Gauteng
SAICA

6 Stephen Ulysses Smyth 31/01/2018 01 February 2021 Experienced stefan.smyth@za.pwc.com Gauteng
TMA

7 Jacobus Johannes Benadie 24/01/2018 24 January 2021 Experienced koos@nelvs.co.za Gauteng
LSNP

8 Jan Jacob van Zyl de Villiers 30/01/2018 01 February 2021 Experienced div@dimcap.co.za Gauteng IBASA

9 Sipho Eric Sono 09/02/2018 09 February 2021 Senior sipho.sono@opisadvisory.co.za Gauteng
SAICA

10 Johan Snyman 02/02/2018 02 February 2021 Junior attorney3@dhass.co.za Limpopo
LSNP

11 Jean-Andre du Toit 11/01/2018 11 January 2021 Junior jeandredt@mbainc.co.za Gauteng
SAICA

12 Ian Bryce Fleming 20/02/2018 22 February 2021 Junior ian@engagedbc.co.za Gauteng
SAICA

13 Justice Ephraim Kudumela 02/02/2018 02 February 2021 Senior justice@auxanobusiness.co.za

justice.kudumela@gmail.com
Gauteng IBASA

14 Elmar Willem Burger 30/01/2018 01 February 2021 Junior elmarburger@regen-ts.co.za Gauteng
TMA

15 Russell Keith Welgemoed 24/01/2018 25 January 2021 Junior russell@russet.co.za Gauteng
SAICA

16 Kgomotlokoa Andretta Tsebe 24/01/2018 25 January 2021 Junior tsebeannie@gmail.com Gauteng
TMA

Business Rescue Practitioners

(Licences expired)

Page 1 List of Expired Licenses for Business Rescue Practitioners as of February 2021

mailto:pmarsden@matusonassociates.co.za
mailto:neillh@hobbsinc.co.za
mailto:neillh@hobbsinc.co.za
mailto:pierre@b-inc.co.za
mailto:pierre@b-inc.co.za
mailto:louis@coronado.co.za
mailto:johnevans@rsadvisors.co.za
mailto:stefan.smyth@za.pwc.com
mailto:koos@nelvs.co.za
mailto:div@dimcap.co.za
mailto:sipho.sono@opisadvisory.co.za
mailto:attorney3@dhass.co.za
mailto:jeandredt@mbainc.co.za
mailto:ian@engagedbc.co.za
mailto:justice@auxanobusiness.co.za
mailto:justice@auxanobusiness.co.za
mailto:elmarburger@regen-ts.co.za
mailto:russell@russet.co.za
mailto:tsebeannie@gmail.com

